
3.940

2.760

2.520

1.385
LABEL

POCKET
HEIGHT

.060

3.700

3.760
LABEL POCKET WIDTH

.340 TYP.

1.610

2.080

3.700

A

A

.365 (2 PLCS)

4.425

2.620

3.800

.788
1.620

2.925

.838

1.905

B

MATERIAL: UL94V-0 RATED ABS

FINISH: LIGHT GRAY

FOUR (4) M3 SCREWS SUPPLIED TO 
ATTACH FRONT PANEL

ALL DIMENSIONS HAVE A ±.015 TOLERANCE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL CONTACTS ARE TIN PLATED BRASS
RATED AT 10 AMPS

.540

.160
DEPTH

3.850

SECTION A-A

.040

.088

.175

DETAIL B

 PART 
NAME

PART
 No.DIN RAIL / PANEL MOUNT BOX DB-4713
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